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1 SUSSEX COUNTY, NEW JERSEY
2 OFFICIAL LIST of CANDIDATES for SCHOOL BOARD Green # denotes candidate's
3 TO BE VOTED NOVEMBER 7, 2023 updated: 8/14/2023 order on ballot
4
5 Represented Open
6 |Andover Regional BOE Andover Borough
7 James Fetcho NONE ifetcho@andoverregional.org
8 Andover Twp | 2 | 3-YR
9 1 Maria Dunbar NONE mdunbar@andoverregional.org
10 2 Robert Koroski NONE rkoroski@andoverregional.org
11 |Byram Township BOE Byram Twp 3 3-YR
12 1 James G. McBain NONE mchbain.james@byramschools.org
13 2 Alexandria Cicchetti-Smith NONE avesmithO6@gmail.com
14 3 Lauren Pedersen NONE Imp28281@gmail.com
15 4 Julie Lucente NONE lucente.julie@byramschools.org
16 |Frankford Township BOE Branch & Frankfd 3 3-YR
17 |Includes Branchville Boro 2 Darrin Chambers Children First chambersforBOE@gmail.com
18 1 Kathleen Retz Adam Education Is Key kateRadamBOE@gmail.com
19 6 Chris Dexter, Jr. NONE cdexter@hpregional.org
20 3 Charlene Molnar Representing All Families charlene.molnarll@gmail.com
21 4 Mindy Smith (bracketed w/Vaughan) Conservative Frankford Parents conservativefrankfordparents2023@yahoo.com
22 5 Jessie Vaughan (bracketed w/Smith) Conservative Frankford Parents conservativefrankfordparents2023@yahoo.com
23 |Franklin Borough BOE Franklin Borough 3 3-YR
24 2 Wayne Bartron NONE wb4fboe@gmailcom
25 1 Kathleen Clohessey Children Come First katclo@live.com
26 3 No Petition Filed
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28 |Green Township BOE Green Twp 3 3-YR
29 4 Maureen McGuire NONE mcguire.maureen927 @gmail.com
30 3 Marie S. Bilik NONE mbilik@verizon.net
31 1 Maarit Kelvin Korpos NONE maarit.kelvinkorpos@gmail.com
32 2 Melissa Van Blarcom NONE melissavanblarcom@gmail.com
33 |Hamburg Borough BOE Hamburg Borough 3 3-YR
34 1 Robert Jones (bracketed w/Schels & Dreifus) NONE BTD4HamburgBOE@gmail.com
35 2 Tricia Schels (bracketed w/Jones & Dreifus) NONE BTD4HamburgBOE@gmail.com
36 3 David Dreifus (bracketed w/Jones & Schels) NONE BTD4HamburgBOE@gmail.com
37 Hamburg Borough 1 2-YR
38 Lois Ferguson NONE loisferguson91@yahoo.com
39 |Hampton Township BOE Hampton Twp 3 3-YR
40 3 Susan Marie Knoll NONE smkidsap@yahoo.com
41 2 Anna Hackelberg NONE hackelberg@mckeown.org
42 1 Joseph A. Santora, Jr. NONE jasantorajr@gmail.com
43 Hampton Twp 1 1-YR
44 Ellyn R. DeCaro Transparency Is Key decaro@mckeown.org
45 |Hardyston Township BOE Hardyston Twp 3 3-YR
46 6 Susan Lucarelli (bracketed w/Menonna) No Tax Increases sueluc@aol.com
47 7 Lorraine Menonna (bracketed w/Lucarelli) No Tax Increases lorrvinl @gmail.com
48 1 Nicholas Demsak (bracketed w/Drelick) Hometown Experienced Leadership vote.brian.nick@gmail.com
49 2 Brian Drelick (bracketed w/Demsak) Hometown Experienced Leadership vote.brian.nick@gmail.com
50 3 Savas G. Savidis (bracketed w/DeOliveira & Maupai) Make Education Great info@make-education-great-again.com
51 4 Ana Bertoni DeOliveira (bracketed w/Savidis & Maupai Make Education Great info@make-education-great-again.com
[¥) 5 Renée M. Maupai (bracketed w/Savidis & DeOliveira Make Education Great info@make-education-great-again.com



mailto:mcguire.maureen927@gmail.com
mailto:mbilik@verizon.net
mailto:maarit.kelvinkorpos@gmail.com
mailto:melissavanblarcom@gmail.com
mailto:BTD4HamburgBOE@gmail.com
mailto:BTD4HamburgBOE@gmail.com
mailto:BTD4HamburgBOE@gmail.com
mailto:loisferguson91@yahoo.com
mailto:smkidsap@yahoo.com
mailto:hackelberg@mckeown.org
mailto:jasantorajr@gmail.com
mailto:decaro@mckeown.org
mailto:sueluc@aol.com
mailto:lorrvin1@gmail.com
mailto:vote.brian.nick@gmail.com
mailto:vote.brian.nick@gmail.com
mailto:info@make-education-great-again.com
mailto:info@make-education-great-again.com
mailto:info@make-education-great-again.com

A B C D) E G
. OOLD _‘._"_ - ..,. of O ogan (optiona paig Add
53 |High Point Rgnl HS BOE Branchville Borough NONE N/A
54 Frankford Twp 1 3-YR
55 No Petition Filed
56 Lafayette Twp NONE N/A
57 Sussex Borough 1 3-YR
58 No Petition Filed
59 Wantage Twp 1 3-YR
60 Wayne Dunn NONE wdunn@hpregional.org
61 |Hopatcong Borough BOE Hopatcong Borough 3 3-YR
62 3 James Chaffee, Jr. (bracketted w/Cappello) Advocates for Children chaffeecappello@gmail.com
63 4 Natalia Cappello (bracketted w/Chafee) Advocates for Children chaffeecappello@gmail.com
64 2 Jayson Cittrich NONE icittrich@gmail.com
65 1 Joseph Falconi NONE ifalconi@hopatcongschools.org
66 Hopatcong Borough 1 1-YR
67 No Petition Filed
68 |Kittatinny Rgnl HS BOE Fredon Twp 1 3-YR
69 1 Wayne R. Murch NONE murch9752@gmail.com
70 Vacancy (can be filled via direct petition by Aug 24th)
71 Hampton Twp 1 | 3-YR
72 No Petition Filed
73 Hampton Twp | 1 | 1-YR
74 Joseph A. Zweig Dedicated to Students jizweigBOE@gmail.com
75 Sandyston Twp | 1 | 3-YR
76 Robert E. Greene NONE bobpeaseddy@yahoo.com
77 Stillwater Twp NONE N/A
78 Walpack Twp NONE N/A
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79 |Lafayette Township BOE Lafayette Twp 3 3-YR

80 1 Joshua Aikens (bracketed w/Dianella & Fagan) Academic Success First aikens.josh18@gmail.com

81 2 William Dianella (bracketed w/Aikens & Fagan) Academic Success First billdianella2022 @gmail.com

82 3 Deborah A. Fagan (bracketed w/Aikens & Dianella) Academic Success First deborahfagan059@gmail.com

83 4 Perry S. Williams NONE perry.williamsmd@gmail.com

84 |Lenape Valley Rgnl HS BOE Byram Twp 2 3-YR

85 2 Katy Cherry NONE katycherryl4@gmail.com

86 1 Shelley Credidio NONE shellreit@yahoo.com

87 Stanhope 1 3-YR

88 Sherry Fehir For the Students s ann77@yahoo.com

89 |Montague Township BOE Montague Twp APRIL ELECTIONS

90 |Newton BOE Newton 3 3-YR

91 1 Lisa Qarmout NONE lisagarmout@gmail.com

92 3 Stella Dunn NONE sdunn@newtonnj.org

93 2 Julie A. Fahy For the Kids juliefahy4newtonnjboe@gmail.com
94 |Ogdensburg Borough Ogdensburg Borough 3 3-YR

95 2 Stacy Walsh NONE swalsh@obboe.org

96 3 Lazaro Menendez NONE Imenendez@obboe.org

97 1 Toni Corban NONE tcorban@obbo.org

98 |Sandyston-Walpack Sandyston Twp 2 3-YR

99 |Consolidated BOE 1 Robert Eulo NONE bobeulo@gmail.com

100 3 Colleen D. Hewitt NONE colleen.hewitt@sandystonwalpack.org
101 2 Jo-Ann A. Williamson NONE jwilliamson9@optonline.net

102 Walpack Twp 1 3-YR

103 No Petition Filed
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104|Sparta Township BOE Sparta Twp 3 3-YR
105 4 LeeAnne M. Pitzer Students First reelectpitzerstudentsfirst@gmail.com
106 5 Christina "Longo" Keiling (bracketed w/Dumpert & Meara) Voices of Reason longokeilingdumpertmeara@gmail.com
107 6 Dana Dumpert (bracketed w/Keiling & Meara) Voices of Reason longokeilingdumpertmeara@gmail.com
108 7 Robert Meara (bracketed w/Keiling & Dumpert) Voices of Reason longokeilingdumpertmeara@gmail.com
109 8 Vacancy (can be filled via direct petition by Aug 24th)
110 1 Chad Wood (bracketed w/Grana & Gagnon) Stop Raising Taxes woodgranagagnon@gmail.com
111 2 Jennifer "Lonsky" Grana (bracketed w/Wood & Gagnon) Stop Raising Taxes woodgranagagnon@gmail.com
112 3 Kaitlin Gagnon (bracketed w/Wood & Grana) Stop Raising Taxes woodgranagagnon@gmail.com
113|Stanhope Borough BOE Stanhope Borough 2 3-YR
114 1 Carmen A. Pico Keep Education Strong umpire51@yahoo.com
115 2 Avery Quayle-Badolato NONE averygb@gmail.com
116 3 Mattia Scharfstein Master Board Member mscharfstein@stanhopeschools.org
117 Stanhope Borough 1 2-YR
118 2 lana Leguia Preserve Parental Rights lanaleguia@gmail.com
119 1 Yacoub Yaghnam Transparency and Communication yyaghnam@stanhopeschools.org
120|Stillwater Township BOE Stillwater Twp 3 3-YR
121 2 Dennis DeGroat NONE denlin32@ptd.net
122 3 Amy Valeich NONE amyvaleich8 @gmail.com
123 1 Krista Galante NONE kristagalante@yahoo.com
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124|Sussex-Wantage Rgnl BOE Sussex Borough NONE N/A
125 Wantage Twp 3 3-YR
126 1 Deborah Jenkins Braconi (bracket w/McPhersons) Education Is Opportunity jenkinsbraconischoolboard@gmail.com
127 2 Trevor McPherson (bracket w/Braconi & S McPherson) Education Is Opportunity tmtmcpherson@gmail.com
128 3 Stephanie McPherson (bracket w/Braconi & T McPherson) Education Is Opportunity stephmcdunk@gmail.com
129 7 Daniel "Danny" Van Tassel Small Town Conservative danvt@live.com
130 4 Caitlin Space (bracketed w/Vallone & D'Agostino) Wantage Hometown Conservatives wantagehometownconservatives@gmail.com
131 5 Stevie Vallone (bracketed w/Space & D'Agostino) Wantage Hometown Conservatives wantagehometownconservatives@gmail.com
132 6 Nicholas D'Agostino (bracketed w/Space & Vallone) Wantage Hometown Conservatives wantagehometownconservatives@gmail.com
133|Vernon Township BOE Vernon Twp 3 3-YR
134 3 Elaine Colianni Parental Rights Integrity ecwisdomintegritysteadfast@gmail.com
135 1 Carl Contino Transparency & Dedication carl.contino@gmail.com
136 4 Adina Hope Leadership Integrity Commitment a.hope4VBOE@gmail.com
137 2 Charles Cimaglia NONE cimaglia4dboe@outlook.com
138 Vernon Twp 1 1-YR
139 Veronica Castner NONE vcastner973@gmail.com
140|Wallkill Valley Rgnl HS BOE Franklin Borough 1 3-YR
141 Traci Dressner NONE tracidressner@aol.com
142 Hamburg Borough | 1 | 3-YR
143 Virginia Jones NONE ginny-jones99@hotmail.com
144 Hardyston Twp | 1 | 3-YR
145 2 Jacqueline EImo Students First jackyelmol4@msn.com
146 3 Brian Tobachnick NONE britobach@gmail.com
147 4 Michael T. Davina NONE davinamichael74@gmail.com
148 1 Zachery Dora Empowering Education zachdoraforWVRHS@gmail.com
149 Ogdensburg Borough NONE N/A
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